
86%

Construction
45.5%

Hospitality
36.4%

Automotive
9.1%

Horticulture
9.1%

Criticial incident Resolved

2022 2023

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

YTD we have received a

total of 11 formal

complaints. 9 have been

resolved. 

COMPLAINTS

1507 learners have responsed to our
surveys conducred via surveymonkey

RESPONSE RATE

By programme 
Breakdown of complaints
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